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Npana Kade

NMMOHADI / LEMONADES 1L.

ManuHa - KnybHuKa
MaHro - lpywa
Mepcuk - Mapakyia

COK / JUICE YOGA
A6noko / AnenbcuH / Buwnsa / Nepcuk / Tomat
Apple / Orange / Cherry / Peach / Tomato

YA / TEA 800 ml.

Accam / Assam
dpn peit Ha Accame / Earl Grey on Assam
Te MyaHb UHb / Tie Guan Yin
Monu Xya Ya / Molihua Cha (Jasmine Tea)
MBaH yan / Ivan Tea
Tubetckan pomawka / Tibetian chamomile
WunosHuk / Wild Rose
MonouHbiit YayH / Milk Oolong
3akat / Sunset
lpad Opnos / Graf Orlov
AroaHbili / Berryes Tea
NmbupHbIl / Ginger Tea
O6nenuxosbii yan / Sea buckthorn Tea

KO®E / COFFEE
Hekao / Decaffeinated
AmepuKaHo / Americano
3cnpecco / Espresso
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MNpana Kadge

BOJ1bLLOE
1000 PYCCKOE BUHO
1000
1000 POCCUMNCKOE LLAMMNAHCKOE
400 Ycagbba [lnBHomopckoe bptoT 0,375l
banaknasa Pe3eps bptoT / BptoT Pose
2021 Abpay Oropco Brut d'Or Blanc de Blancs
2021 Abpay Otopco Brut d'Or Rose
700
700 BE/bIE BUHA
700
700 2023 Pucnuur Abpay Aropco
700 2023 Viognier de GAI-KODZOR
700 2023 LWapaoHHe CkanucTblit beper
700 2022 Le K2 CoBuHboH bnaH, ceno PogHoe, CeBacTtononb
700
700 KPACHbIE BUHA
700
900 2024 BeaepHukosb CMbMpbKOBDLIN
900 2024 BenepHunKosb KpacHocton 30/10TOBCKMMA
900 2023 KabepHe CoBuHbOH Abpay dtopco
2023 MuHo Hyap Ckanuctolit beper
300 2023 Cupa Pe3seps / Ycagbba MapKoTx
200 2022 Cosaque KpacHas ropka / Fannukuii u Frannukumii

200 2022 Crapas gopora Ha [>kaHxot / Ycaabba Me3bibb

6600
3500
5500
5500

5000
5000
7900
8200

4500
5000
5000
7900
8400
9000
8400



[BoliHol Icnpecco / Double Espresso 300

KanyumHo / Cappuccino 400 CNAOKUE BUHA
Natte / Latte 400
®net Yant / Flat White 400 2023 Riesling Velvet Reason Fanagoria n/cn 150ml 900
MaTtua KanyumHo / Matcha cappuccino 500 2020 FeHepan Mopo3s / Manuukuin u Nannuknn - 0,375l 7200
Matua flatte / Matcha Latte 500
Aiic kode / Ice coffee 400
Kakao 500
SOFT DRINKS
San Benedetto 0,25/0,75 380/ 750
Edis crasom /6e3rasa 0,5/0,95 330/ 600
Tonic Evervess / Ginger Ale 400
Coca-Cola / Coca-Cola Zero 400
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WINES BY THE GLASS 150ml
BWUHA MO BOKAJIAM 150ml
KOKTEW/IN / COCKTAILS

SPARKLING WINES

UTPUCTbBIE BUHA [Martini Fiero & Tonic 600
NV  banaknasa Rose 3onotasa banka 700
NV  Prosecco Brut 1000 Aperol Spritz 800
NV  Prosecco Valdo Brut Rose 1200 Aperol, Prosecco, Boga c/r
2020 Cava Vinart Brut 1000 Belini 800
niope nepcumk, Prosecco
WHITE WINES / BE/1bIE BUHA Mojito 900

poOM, caxap, msTa, nakm

2022 Pinot Grigio Casa Defra 800 Gin Tonic 900



2022
2021
2024
2020
2019

2021
2021
2023

2022
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022

2023
2022

Gavi Canti

Gruner Veltliner Klassik Nastl

Riesling Trocken Winzer Von Erbach
Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough Paddle Creek
Sauvignon Petit Bourgeois Henri Bourgeois

ROSE WINE / PO30BbIE BUHA

Remole Rose Marchesi di Frescobaldi 0,75L.

Tavel Rose Guigal 0,75L.
Peyrassol Lou Cotes de Provence 0,75L.

RED WINES / KPACHbIE BUHA

Malbec La Linda

Pinot Noir Cielo

Primitivo Maia
Valpolicella Corte Moscina
Centine Rosso Banfi
Zinfandel Crab & More

SWEET WINE / CNAQKOE BUHO

Riesling Velvet Reason Fanagoria n/cn
Kunasmapaynm Besini
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1200
1100
1200
1300
1300

5500
6600
6600

1100
1200
1200
1400
1500
1200

900
800

[AXKWH, TOHUK
Cuba Libre
poM, Kona, nanm
Porn Star
BOZKa, Mope mapakyiu, caxap, Prosecco

Espresso Martini

BOAKa, KOpelHbI MKep, caxap, kode
Cosmopolitan

BoAKa, Cointreau, mopc
Negroni Sbagliato
OXWH, Martini Rosso, Campari

Margarita

Tekuna, Cointreau, caxap, COK naima
Pineapple Crushed

POM, aHaHACOBbIW COK, caxap, MATa, 1alim

FNUHTBENH KpacHbI / 6enblit
Cyxoe BUHO, Mef, crneuun
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900

900

900

900

900

900

900

900



WHISKEY / BUCKW 50ml
Jameson
Dewars White Label
Jack Daniel's Tennessee / Honey
The Irishman "The Harvest"
Monkey Shoulders
Chivas Regal 12 y.o.
Laphroig 10 y.o.
Macallan 12 y.o.
OXUH 50ml
Beefeater Pink
Hoppers Mandarin & Rosemary
Bombay Sapphire
Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry
Hendrick's
POM 50ml
Oakheart Original
Botucal Planas
Matusalem Gran Reserva 15y.o0.
Botucal Reserva Exclusiva
Zacapa 23 Y.0.

KOHbAK / BPEHAMN / KANbBALOC / TPAMMA 50ml

Abpay Oropco 1870 KBBK

Camus VSOP

Frapin VSOP

Remy Martin XO

Il Moscato di Nonino

Vendemia di Nonino

Grappa Tignanello Marchesi Antinori
Calvados Pere Magloire VSOP

PORTO /JEREZ 75ml

800
800
800
900
800
900
1500
1800

600
600
900
1200
1200

750
900
1100
1200
1500

600
1800
1800
5100
1100
1300
1400
1600

NV
NV
NV

2021
2020
2023
2022
2022
2019
2021

2023
2024
2024
2019
2020
2024
2023
2020
2022

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES 750ml
LWAMMAHCKOE N UTPUCTbIE BUHA

Prosecco Valdo Valdobiadenne

Prosecco Valdo Rose

Moscato d'Asti Bruni

Cremant de Bordeaux Brut Louis Bresson
Cremant de Bourgogne Rose Brut Andre Delorme

Nicolais Feuillatte Brut Reserve
Lanson Black Label Brut
Brimoncourt Brut Regence

WHITE WINES / BE/N1bIE BUHA 750m|

Riesling Trimbach

Gewurztraminer Trimbach

Chablis AOC J. M. Brocard

Sancere "Les Barrones" Henri Bourgeois
Pouilly Fuisse Joseph Drouphin
Condrieu La Petite Cote Yves Cuilleron
Bourgogne Cote d'Or Patrick Javillier

Orvieto Classico Campogrande

Villa Bianco Antinori

Chardonnay Puglia Tormaresca

Pfefferer Colterenzio n/cyxoe

Lugana San Benedetto Zenato n/cyxoe
Vermentino di Sardegna Meri Argiolas
Vermentino Eco di Mare Bolgheri Argentiera
Gavi dei Gavi Etticheta Nera La Scolca

Quarz Sauvignon Blanc Cantina Terlan

5000
6000
5000
7500
8500

15000
15000
17000

8600
9600
9000
12000
15000
17500
19000

6000
6000
6000
6600
8000
7400
8400
13500
24000



Barros Ruby

Barros Tawny

Barros 10 Y.O.

Valdespino Fino Inocente

Valdespino El Candado Pedro Ximenez

2021
2014
2022

2022
2021
2022
2017
2021
2020
2021
2022
2019
2018
2022
2019
2016
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RED WINES / KPACHbIE BUHA 750ml

Cotes du Rhone Guigal
Chateau Citran Haut Medoc
Pinot Noir Bourgogne David Duband

Benuara Nero d'Avola Syrah Cusumano Sicilia DOC
Cum Laude Castello Banfi

Primitivo Salento Torcicoda Tormaresca

Sassi Chiusi Bertinga

Il Bruciato Antinori

Villa Donoratico Tenuta Argentiera

Valpolicella Ripasso Bertani

Merlot In Violas Poliziano

Guidalberto Tuscany

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico Bertani

Il Pino di Biserno Campo di Sasso
Brunello di Montalcino Castello Banfi

Bertinga / Bertinga

1200
1600
1900
1200
1600

6500
12000
15000

6600
8200
8500
9000
9000
14000
12000
15000
18000
18000
19000
22400
25000

2022 Cervaro Castello della Sala Antinori

2023 Chardonnay Federalist Lodi USA
2018 Rkatsiteli Qvevri Georgia Tchotiashvili
2019 Triple Overtime Fiano Mclaren Valley Igor Larionov
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MABO 330ml.

Peroni Nastro Azzuro

Asahi Super "DRY"

Tsingtao HedpnNbTPOBaHHOE
Tsingtao 6e3ankoronbHoe

APERITIF / DIGESTIF 50ml

Martini Fiero 100ml
Martini Extra Dry 100ml
Campari

Amaro Montenegro

Limoncello

Fernet Branca / Branca Menta
Jagermeister

Cointreau

Bailey's

33000

11000
7800
6600

600
600
600
450

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600



2018
2016
2022
2021

2022
2020
2021
2017
2018
2021

Garnacha Alto El Plano
Vina Real Reserva Rioja
Matsu El Recio Toro
Cepa 21 Ribera del Duero

Malbec Luigi Bosca

Pinot Noir Brancott Estate

Pinotage Kaapzicht

Saperavi Rcheuli Qvevri Georgia Tchotiashvili
Zinfandel Federalist

Shiraz Koonunga Hill Penfolds
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8400
9000
9000
12000

7200
7500
8000
8000
11000
11000

OHeruH
Beluga Noble
Grey Goose
Chistye Rosy

Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold
Rooster Rojo 100% de Agave

BOZKA 50ml

TEKWMIIA 50ml
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500
500
700
700

600
600
800















LLAPCKAA 30/10TAA
OHEIMVH

MAMONT

Beluga Noble

BURLINGTON DRY GIN
HOPPERS LAVENDER & THYME
BEEFEATER DRY GIN

ROOSTER BLANCO
OLMECA SILVER
OLMECA GOLD

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 3 ANOS
OAKHEART ORIGINAL

JACK DANIELS
CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.0.
JAMESON
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BAHKETHOE NPEA/TOKEHUE

VODKA / BOAKA
GIN / AXXUH
TEQUILA / TEKWN/IA

RUM / POM

WHISKY / BUCKN

THE IRISHMAN "The Harvest" Single Malt Triple Distilled

MONKEY SHOULDER TRIPLE MALT

ApApAT AHu 7net
CAMUS V.S.0.P.
FRAPIN V.S.0.P.

REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P.

COGNAC / KOHbAIK

0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7

0.7
0.7
0.7

0.7
0.7
0.7

0.7
0.7

0.7
0.75
0.7
0.7
0.7

0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7

2600
3800
3100
4200

3300
2600
5200

6400
5200
6000

4100
4200

6000
6000
5500
8500
8500

7000
13000
12000
16500



